
KP66.2 Chatham Market
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.3 R >.1 Albert Road
5.4 R 2.1 Dairyland Road
7.4 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
10.9 R 1.1 Keep right
11.9 L 4.3 White Cross Road
16.3 R 1 Crawford Dairy Road
17.3 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Road
19.9 L 7.5 Old Graham Road
27.3 L 0.8 Oakwood Drive
28.1 R >.1 Hillsboro Street
28.2 L >.1 Turn left
28.3 R >.1 Turn right
28.3 L >.1 Turn left
28.3 R >.1 Hillsboro Street
28.4 L 0.4 Park Drive
28.8 R 0.4 Oakwood Drive
29.2 R 2.4 Old Graham Road
31.6 R 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Road
33.9 L 0.6 Chapel Hill Road
34.4 R 1.4 Bynum Road
35.8 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Road
38.2 R 4.1 Mount Gilead Church

Road
42.4 L 2 Seaforth Road
44.3 R >.1 Seaforth Road
44.4 R 0.4 US 64
44.7 L >.1 Turn left
44.8 L 0.4 US 64
45.1 R 6.4 Big Woods Road
51.5 R 0.8 Jack Bennett Road
52.3 L 3.6 Lystra Road
55.9 R 0.9 US 15, US 501
56.8 L 1.9 Plaza Drive
58.8 R 0.2 Poythress Road
58.9 R 1.7 Poythress Road
60.7 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road
62.2 R 2.5 Jones Ferry Road
64.7 R 0.2 Jones Ferry Road
64.9 R 0.6 Jones Ferry Road
65.5 L >.1 West Main Street
65.6 R >.1 Keep right
65.7 L >.1 West Weaver Street
65.7 R 0.2 Elm Street

At TurnGo On
65.9 L 0.2 Frances Shetley Bike

Path
66.1 S >.1 Frances Shetley Bike

Path
66.1 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
66.2 R >.1 Williams Street

End of Ride


